
PARE PARTS CATALOGUE

GENERAL ELEMENTS
1. CHASSIS *Specify paramotor model VK inkl.19% MwSt.

AC001 *COMPLET PAP CHASSIS 1250mm ( 2 parts ) 1.309,00 €

AC002 *COMPLET PAP CHASSIS 1400mm ( 2 parts ) 1.368,50 €

AC003 *PAP CHASSIS 1250mm (2 parts) UPPER PART 595,00 €

AC004 *CHASIS PAP 1250mm (2 partes) PARTE SUPERIOR 595,00 €

AC005 *PAP CHASSIS COMPLET 1250mm ( 3 parts ) 1.428,00 €

AC006 *PAP CHASSIS COMPLET 1400mm ( 3 parts ) 1.487,50 €

AC009 *PAP CHASSIS 1250mm (3 parts) RIGTH PART (fly position) 595,00 €

AC010 *PAP CHASSIS 1400mm (3 parts) RIGTH PART (fly position) 595,00 €

AC011 *PAP CHASSIS 1250mm (3 parts) LEFT PART (fly position) 595,00 €

AC012 *PAP CHASSIS 1400mm (3 parts) LEFT PART (fly position) 595,00 €

AC013 *LOWER CHASSIS BAR PAP CHASSIS 1250mm (3 parts) 34,01 €

AC014 *LOWER CHASSIS BAR PAP CHASSIS 1400mm (3 parts) 34,01 €

AC015 *BAR WITH HINGE PAP CHASSIS 1250mm (3 parts) 54,38 €

AC016 *BAR WITH HINGE PAP CHASSIS 1400mm (3 parts) 54,38 €

A65 *UPPER STICK OF THE FRAME PAP CHASSIS 1400mm (2 parts) 34,01 €

A65B *UPPER STICK OF THE FRAME PAP CHASSIS 1400mm (3 and 4 parts) 34,01 €

A21B PLASTIC CLIP FOR FRAME 3,52 €

A35 PERNO 12 Ø 1,69 €

A35A PERNO 14 Ø 1,95 €

A36 PERNO 16 Ø 2,20 €

A102 TUBE CAP 12 Ø 1,79 €

A101 UNION PERNO WITH HINGE 14 Ø 1,95 €

A100 UNION PERNO WITH HINGE 16 Ø 2,20 €

A21C FRAME NYLON TAP 1,69 €

A52 JARCIA CLIP 0,65 €

A56 METAL SEAL FOR CABLE 0,40 €

2. A.S.ARMSl

A04AL ALUMINIUM ARM ( 1 ud. ) *specify chassis size 77,35 €

A04ALC ALUMINIUM ARM WITH FIXING KIT *specify chassis size 82,71 €

A04ALK ARM FIXING KIT ( 1 ud. ) 6,12 €

A04B INOX SIDE ARM PIVOT 2,03 €

A53 SCREW 10 X 50 (ARM) 2,38 €

A04 INOX ARM 65,45 €

A04C INOX ARM FIXING KIT ( 1 ud. ) 3,06 €

3. AUTOLOCK SHACKLESl

A07 INNER SOLDERESS SHACKLE 17,85 €

A08 OUTER SOLDERESS SHACKLE 17,85 €

A08A SOLDERESS SHACKLE SCREW 1,01 €

A29 SHACKLE 6 mm. 4,90 €

A30 SHACKLE 4 mm. 3,51 €

A33 AUTOLOCK CARABINE FOR PARAGLIDING 23,26 €

A33A STAINLESS STEEL AUTOLOCK CARABINE PARAFLY 26,12 €

A34 AUTOLOCK CARABINE TRAPEZOIDE FOR PARACHUTE 14,93 €

4. FUEL TANKl

A03 MANUAL ATTWOOD FUEL PUMP 30,94 €

A26A 13L. FUEL TANK 98,59 €

A26B 13L. FUEL TANK WITH SUPPORT 107,10 €

A26C FUEL TANK SUPPORT *Specify paramotor model 21,10 €

A26CG FUEL CIRCUIT FOR 13L. TANK *Specify paramotor model 54,38 €



A26CR BREATHER CIRCUIT FOR 13L. TANK *Specify paramotor model 5,78 €

A26GR CUT OF TAP 4,58 €

A26T 13L. FUEL TANK TAP 15,77 €

A27 SMALL FUEL FILTER 2,80 €

A27A BIG FUEL FILTER 7,58 €

A46 FUEL TUBE (1 METER) 6mm 8,65 €

A46A FUEL TUBE (1 METER) 3,2mm 5,03 €

A46B HOLDING METAL BAND FOR THE FUEL TUBE 1,39 €

A47 VENT VALVE 1,25 €

A48 MOTO VALVE 1,63 €

A49 ALUMINIUM SEPARATOR CARBURETTOR/FUEL 17,59 €

A70 PRIMER MOTOR 68,00 €

A71 PRIMER MOTOR + KIT INSTALATION 93,50 €

5. STARTERl

A24 FOOT STARTER STRAP 15,47 €

A37 FOOT STARTER PULLEY ROLSTAN 31,60 €

A66 HANDLE FOR MANUAL STARTER 5,47 €

6. ACCELERATORl

A01A ACCELERATOR COMPLET *indicate size, chassis parts, paramotor model & right or left-handed 93,84 €

A03F ACCELERATOR FLY200 COMPLET *indicate right or left-handed, size & chassis parts 133,28 €

A09 SOLDERESS NIPPLE FOR CABLE GAS 1,19 €

A10 GAS CABLE 2,03 €

A67A ACCELERATOR HANDLE FOR ALL MODELS 49,29 €

A67 F200 ACCELERATOR HANDLE 57,12 €

A31 STOP SWITCH 4,08 €

A31A SWITCH WITH CABLE 6,79 €

A68 ACCELERATOR HANDLE PLUG 0,27 €

A28 INNER GAS CABLE COVER (Teflon) *Specify paramotor model 2,50 €

A28M INNER GAS CABLE COVER (Teflon) (1 meter) 1,99 €

A28A OUTER COVER FOR ACCELERATOR *Specify paramotor model 3,26 €

A28AM OUTER COVER FOR ACCELERATOR (1 meter) 2,92 €

A80 HOLDING METAL BAND FOR OUTER ACCELERATOR COVER 3,57 €

A81 LIMIT COVER SCREW 3,39 €

7. PROTECTION NET *Specify accelerator right or left

A382A COMPLET PROTECTION NET ( 2 parts ) CHASSIS 1250mm 35,70 €

A382B COMPLET PROTECTION NET ( 2 parts ) CHASSIS 1400mm 35,70 €

A383A COMPLET PROTECTION NET ( 3 parts ) CHASSIS 1250mm 35,70 €

A383B COMPLET PROTECTION NET ( 3 parts ) CHASSIS 1400mm 35,70 €

A384B COMPLET PROTECTION NET (4 parts ) CHASSIS 1400mm 35,70 €

A39A PROTECTION NET ( 2 parts ) UPPER PART. CHASSIS 1250mm 17,85 €

A39B PROTECTION NET ( 2 parts ) UPPER PART. CHASSIS 1400mm 17,85 €

A39AI *PROTECTION NET(2 parts)LEFT LOWER PART(fly pos.)CHASSIS 1250 mm 11,90 €

A39BI *PROTECTION NET(2 parts)LEFT LOWER PART(fly pos.)CHASSIS 1400 11,90 €

A39AD *PROTECTION NET(2 parts)RIGHT LOWER PART(fly pos.)CHASSIS 1250 11,90 €

A39BD *PROTECTION NET(2 parts)RIGHT LOWER PART(fly pos.)CHASSIS 1400 11,90 €

A40A *PROTECTION NET LEFT/RIGHT. ( 3 parts ) CHASIS 1250mm 17,85 €

A40B *PROTECTION NET LEFT/RIGHT. ( 3 parts ) CHASIS 1400mm 17,85 €

A41S PROTECTION NET ( 4 parts ) UPPER PART. CHASSIS 1400mm 11,90 €

A41L *PROTECTION NET LATERAL ( 4 parts ) CHASSIS 1400mm 11,90 €

A39 PROTECTION NET, METER 17,85 €

A41 NET WRAPS (WURTH, 100) 17,85 €

0,00 €

CARBURETOR

WALBRO

C004 CARBURETOR WALBRO 37 (CORSAIR M 21) 179,51 €



C005 CARBURETOR WALBRO 32, (F200, SOLO 210 & CORSAIR M 21) 111,50 €

C006 CARBURETOR WALBRO 24 (TOP 80, RM80, FLY100EVO, ROS125, PA125) 197,84 €

C011A REPAIR KIT CARBURETOR WALBRO 24 21,07 €

C011 REPAIR KIT CARBURETOR WALBRO 32 21,07 €

C011B MEMBRANE SET WALBRO 24 10,88 €

C013 CARBURETOR SPRING WALBRO 32, SOLO 210 1,63 €

C014 CARBURETOR AIR FILTER SUPPORT WALBRO 32, SOLO 210 34,00 €

DELL´ORTO

C050 MODIFICATION DELL’ORTO TO WALBRO 291,31 €

C008 CARBURETOR DELLORTO 18 , TOP 80 129,20 €

TILLOTSON

C002 CARBURETOR NEEDLE TILLOTSON 32, SOLO 210 2,99 €

C003 CARBURETOR TILLOTSON 32, SOLO 210 169,99 €

C007 CARBURETOR TILLOTSON 21, TOP 80 97,91 €

C009 CARB. FUEL ENTRANCE TILLOTSON 32, SOLO 210 ( Blue plastic ) 5,44 €

C010 REPAIR KIT CARBURETOR TILLOTSON 32, SOLO 210 21,75 €

C012 CARBURETOR SPRING TILLOTSON 32, SOLO 210 1,63 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

TOP80
1. MOTOR BLOCK

M13 CYLINDER + PISTON KIT 201,21 €

M13/2 *PISTON 47,6 SERIE A, B, C, ETC. *Specify serial of piston 79,21 €

M13/3 PISTON SEGMENT 20,29 €

M13/4 PISTON BEARING 13,02 €

M13/5 HEAD CYLINDER 55,34 €

M13/5a HEAD CYLINDER GASKET 1,86 €

M13/6 CYLINDER GASKET 1,86 €

M13/7 CYLINDER STUD (4) 11,90 €

M14 CRANKSHAFT 198,21 €

M14/1 CRANKSHAFT BEARING SET (2) 36,87 €

M14/2 CRANKSHAFT SEAL SET (2) 21,57 €

331-1 CARTER 223,13 €

M/SM ENGINE ANTIVIBE 5,58 €

536-136 HEAD PINGS 0,45 €

M4RD COVER : BOLTS + ALUMINIUM RING + PLAST.RING 4,83 €

M6 COOLING FAN COVER COMPLET 129,06 €

M6R RIVETS (20) 1,86 €

M6S COOLING KIT : SCREWS, SUPPORT AND SEPARADORES 23,06 €

M6S1 COOLING KIT : SCREWS AND RINGS 11,90 €

M6V/35 COMPLET COOLING FAN 33,62 €

M6/35C CYLINDER COVER 26,78 €

M6V/30 COMPLET NARROW COOLING FAN (30mm) 33,62 €

2. REDUCTOR

M738 COMPLETE REDUCTOR 3.84 / 1 516,16 €

M736 COMPLETE REDUCTOR 3.6 / 1 516,16 €

M733 COMPLETE REDUCTOR 3.38 / 1 516,16 €

M7/2 REDUCTOR BEARINGS - 4 UNIT (before 2004) 26,78 €

M7/2A REDUCTOR BEARINGS - 4 UNIT (after 2004) 26,78 €

M7/3 GEAR WHEELS, (before 2004) 247,75 €

M7/3A GEAR WHEELS, (after 2004) 247,75 €

M7/4 CLUTCH BELL (before 2004) 66,94 €

M7/4A CLUTCH BELL (after 2004) 66,94 €

M7/5a CLUTCH SPRING 3,72 €



M7/5d CLUTCH NUT 2,24 €

M7A/3 SCREW + WASHER REDUCTOR 3,27 €

M7B REDUCTOR RING 5,65 €

M7A PROPELLER KIT, SCREWS AND FLANGE 16,36 €

M7A/1 RUBBER PAD FOR PROP 5,36 €

M7A/2 PROPELLER PLATE (before 2004) 36,89 €

M7A/2A PROPELLER PLAT (after 2004) 36,89 €

M7A/4 PROPELLER FLANGE 8,93 €

M7TB MAGNETIC SCREW 6,13 €

M7D NUTS REDUCTOR - CARTER 0,23 €

M7A/5 STUDS AND NUTS 2,98 €

M7TA VALVE 9,97 €

M7/2P REDUCTION SEALERS ( 2 Uds ) 10,71 €

A50 CLUTCH CONNECTOR 4,11 €

M7/5C SHOE CLUTCH (OLD TYPE) 7,44 €

M7/5N CLUCHT (PAP) 79,14 €

330-1 GEAR CASE 208,25 €

3. EXHAUST PIPE

M8/1 EXHAUST GASKET TPR 5,58 €

M8/1a MANIFOLD EXHAUST GASKET 6,50 €

M8/2 EXHAUST SPRING 3,05 €

M8/3 SCREW + STUD EXHAUST KIT 8,93 €

M8/5 EXHAUST NECK 65,08 €

M8A ALUMINIUM EXHAUST 297,50 €

M8AC ALUMINIUM EXHAUST WITH FIXING KIT 333,75 €

M8AK FIXING KIT FOR ALU EXHAUST 36,25 €

M8G EXHAUST FLANGE 4,17 €

M8/1RX HIGH TEMPERATURE ALU. EXHAUST ANTI-VIBE 6,50 €

M/SE EXHAUST ANTIVIBE (TPR) 5,58 €

461-X EXHAUST GASKET (2Uds. *1 de cada) 2,98 €

454-4 SPRING EXHAUST 0,71 €

M8/2A STUDS EXHAUST (2Uds) 1,94 €

4. IGNITION & STARTER

M5 COMPLETE STARTER 60,25 €

M5A1 STARTER PULLEY 15,62 €

M5A2 STARTER SPRING 12,20 €

M5A3 110 CMS STARTER ROPE 4,65 €

M5A4 STARTER HANDLE 4,76 €

M5A5 SCREWS (3) 4x12mm FOR M5 TO M6/35C 0,89 €

M6S5 3 STUDS 11,61 €

M6S4 MANUAL STARTER PLASTIC PARTS 7,74 €

M5/3 KIT CLIQUET : CLIQUETS, SPRINGS AND RINGS 14,28 €

M6S7 MANUAL STARTER CLIQUET 2,98 €

M6S6 CLIQUET - SPRINGS 1,86 €

M6R RIVETS (20) 1,86 €

M1 SPARK PLUG NGK B9 ES 5,58 €

M2 SPARK PLUG CAP 7,07 €

M2/1 SPARK PLUG CAP - RPM/RADIO PROTECTION 17,85 €

M3B COIL 23,04 €

M3C COIL : SCREWS, RINGS 1,68 €

M3D STARTER WHEEL : BOLT + RING 1,49 €

M3V IGNITION WHEEL 63,22 €

M1S GASKET (SPARK PLUG) 1,19 €

M3C1 PLASTIC CLAMP AND SCREW 0,75 €

5. ADMISSION



M10V2 CARBURETOR GASKET 3,72 €

M10V1 ALUMINIUM COVER FOR REED VALVE 14,88 €

M10V5M CARBURETOR SPRING 2,24 €

M16/1 CARBON FIBER SHEETS 24,55 €

M16V WALBRO REED VALVE 59,50 €

M16G GASKET REED VALVE 2,98 €

M9/2 AIR FILTER 7,59 €

M 9 COMPLETE AIRBOX FOR WALBRO 78,54 €

M 9 B COMPLETE AIRBOX FOR DELLORTO, TILLOTSON 78,54 €

M9/1PU AIRBOX RUBBER GASKET 14,88 €

M 9/3 INOX CLAMP FOR WALBRO 4,46 €

M9/1D CARBURETTOR/AIRBOX RUBBER - DELLORTO/TILLOTSON 8,93 €

M9/1V RUBBER JONCTION FOR CARBURETTOR/AIRBOX (walbro) 23,66 €

M10V3 SUPPORT (AIRBOX) 5,95 €

M9/4 AIRBOX CLIP AND SCREW 2,24 €

0,00 €

FLY100EVO
1. MOTOR BLOCK

E001 CRANKSHAFT 323,68 €

E008 PISTON BEARING 28,56 €

E003 CARTER BEARING 28,56 €

E009 COMPLETE PISTON 211,82 €

E012 PISTON SEGMENT 24,99 €

E013 CYLINDER GASKET 4,76 €

E014 CHROMED CYLINDER 422,45 €

E015 CYLINDER/EXHAUST GASKET 4,76 €

E016 HEAD CYLINDER GASKET 4,76 €

E017 CYLINDER HEAD 123,76 €

E021 40x30 ENGINE ANTIVIBE 7,14 €

E022 30x30 ENGINE ANTIVIBE 8,33 €

E062 CYLINDER COVER 26,66 €

E058 ENGINE SEPARATOR 26,66 €

E059 ENGINE SUPPORT 36,89 €

E004 CRANKSHAFT SEALER ( 2 Uds ) 5,95 €

E180 DEPRESSION CARTER MOTEUR 2,38 €

E043 COOLING FAN 53,55 €

E042 SCREW 6 X 30 TSEI 0,57 €

2. REDUCTOR

E127 COMPLETE CLUTCH 135,66 €

E131 CLUTCH SHOES 70,21 €

E136 CLUTCH BELL 61,88 €

E139 REDUCTION BEARING 6003 13,09 €

E140 REDUCTION BEARING 6002 13,09 €

E141 REDUCTION BEARING 6000 10,71 €

E143 REDUCTION HIGH VITON SEAL 17,85 €

E144 REDUCTION LOW VITON SEAL 17,85 €

E146 REDUCTION GEARING PINION 190,40 €

E149 PROPELLER PLATE 39,25 €

E152 REDUCTION GASKET 3,57 €

E250 COMPLETE REDUCTION 844,90 €

E120 VALVE SUPPORT 27,42 €

E181 VALVE 15,92 €

E006 CLUTCH LINCHPIN ( 2 Uds. ) 2,38 €

E148 PROPELLER PLATE LINCHPIN 1,19 €



E147 REDUCTION BELL 279,65 €

E155 FLANGE PROPELLER 11,90 €

E-MULTI

VITTORAZZI PULLER MULTI FUNCTION

(flywheel , cluctch, propeller hub, wrench drum-pinion) 74,38 €

3. EXHAUST PIPE

E162 EXHAUST PIPE 301,96 €

E165 EXHAUST SPRING 7,14 €

E168 SILENCER STEEL BRACKET 31,42 €

E175 MUFFLER NOISE ABSORBER 21,42 €

E176 SILENCER GASKET 9,52 €

E023 EXHAUST ANTIVIBE 5,95 €

E178 EXHAUST MUFFLER 164,22 €

4. IGNITION & STARTER

E046 STARTER SPRING AND HOOK 6,19 €

E067 STARTER PULLEY SPRING 12,20 €

E068 PLASTIC PULLEY 49,98 €

E071 STARTER ROPE 7,14 €

E066 TAPA ALUMINIUM ARRANQUE MANUAL 80,92 €

E037 IGNITION 149,94 €

E073 ELECTRONIC IGNITION 83,30 €

E041 FLYWHEEL 121,38 €

E020 SPARK PLUG NGK B10ES 7,44 €

5. ADMISSION

E108 CARBURETTOR FLANGE 29,75 €

E111 REED VALVE 64,26 €

E106 REED VALVE SHEETS 23,80 €

E167 NUT 7MA 0,57 €

E107 REED VALVE GASKET 3,57 €

E116 CARBURETTOR DEPRESSION TUBE 7,83 €

E110 CARBURETTOR GASKET 2,38 €

E114 AIRBOX 69,02 €

0,00 €

ROS125
1. MOTOR BLOCK

R0002 CRANKSHAFT BEARING 43,15 €

R0003 ENGINE SEAL 9,88 €

R0004 CYLINDER PRISIONER 9,14 €

R0007 CRANKSHAFT 455,32 €

R0009 PISTON BALLBEARING 35,70 €

R0012 PISTON VERTEX 98,91 €

R0013 SEGMENT 23,35 €

R0014 CYLINDER 809,20 €

CIL0008 PAP MOTOR CYLINDER and PISTON for ROS125 497,42 €

R0015 CYLINDER GASKET 7,95 €

R0016 EXHAUST GASKET (VITON) 7,95 €

R0017 HEAD CYLINDER 104,57 €

R0018 HEAD CYLINDER GASKET 8,78 €

R0032LT CYLINDER COVER 92,34 €

R0141 CYLINDER DEPRESSION 59,50 €

R001 ENGINE CARTER 453,37 €

A57 BLACK NYLON PARTITION 23,80 €

R0035LT FLYWHEEL (COOLING FAN) 104,13 €

R0104 ENGINE ANTIVIBE 4,46 €

2. REDUCTOR



R0052 CLUTCH 225,41 €

R0054 CLUTCH BELL 118,19 €

R0056 LOW REDUCTION BEARING 26,92 €

R0057 LOW REDUCTION SEALER 9,62 €

R0058 GEARBOX CRANKCASE 254,26 €

R0060 REDUCTOR PINION 86,58 €

R0061 REDUCTOR COGWHEEL 206,13 €

R0065 HIGH REDUCTOR BEARING 20,61 €

R0066 REDUCTOR COVER 116,81 €

R0066G REDUCTOR GASKET 12,09 €

R0068 HIGH REDUCTOR SEALER 10,71 €

R0102 COMPLETE REDUCTOR 935,34 €

R0130 REDUCTOR COVER WITHOUT PROPELLER PLATE 281,60 €

R0131 REDUCTOR COVER WITH PROPELLER PLATE 333,75 €

R0070 PROPELLER CASE (CASQUILLO) 8,78 €

R0071 PROPELLER PLATE 67,16 €

R0071F PROPELLER FLANGE 33,53 €

R0072 CENTRAL SCREW 1,24 €

CLUCTH SPRING 6,40 €

3. EXHAUST PIPE TPR TYPE

R0100 EXHAUST MUFFLER COMPLET 74,38 €

R0101 COMPLETE EXHAUST 321,30 €

R0106 UNION RUBBER FOR MUFFLER 3,57 €

R0111 EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET 7,44 €

R0142 SILENCER FIBER 28,56 €

R0112 EXHAUST GASKET (VITON) (2units) 5,36 €

R0113 MUFFLER GASKET 0,89 €

R0120 EXHAUST CLAMP 7,44 €

R0090 EXHAUST MAIN PART 148,75 €

R0096 EXHAUST - MUFFLER UNION TUBE 14,88 €

R0091 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 17,85 €

R0092 SPRING (unit) 0,89 €

R0093 EXHAUST SILENTBLOC (unit) 4,76 €

R0105 MUFFLER SILENTBLOC (unit) 5,95 €

3. EXHAUST PIPE CRUZ TYPE

RP302 SPRINGS FOR EXHAUST SYS. 1,43 €

RP304 DENTED LOCK WASHER (2 uds.) 4,40 €

RP305 ROTULAR JOINT SCREWS (2 uds.) 5,65 €

RP306 TORNILLOS DE SUGECION ROTULA M6X50 (3 uds.) 7,22 €

RP307 LOCK NUT TO HOLD THE EXHAUST BALL JOINT M6 (3 uds.) 6,22 €

RP308 SINE BLOCKS M8 30X30 EXHAUST 3,87 €

RP309 SCREWS TO HOLD THE EXHAUST TO THE ENGINE (2 UDS.) 0,89 €

RP313 LARGE WASHER (2 uds.) 3,87 €

RP314 COMPLETE SILENCER 115,87 €

RP315 UNION RUBBER FOR MUFFLER 22,61 €

RP316 SILENCER METAL BRACE 14,13 €

RP317 SILENCER BRACE RUBBER BAND 8,47 €

RP318 SILENCER MOUNTING KIT 16,96 €

PA301 ROTULAR JOINT 42,40 €

PA312 COMPLETE EXHAUST 259,90 €

4. IGNITION & STARTER

R0043LT COMPLETE MANUAL STARTER 93,80 €

R0043PLT PLASTIC MANUAL STARTER PULLEY 19,78 €

R0043MT STARTER PULLEY SPRING 12,20 €

R0073LT MANUAL STARTER CARTER 96,63 €



R0140 STARTER ROPE, 140 cms 7,14 €

R0035CR CLIQUET, SPRING AND STUD SET 10,00 €

R0040 CLIQUET SPRING (STARTER) 5,33 €

R0036LT COIL 74,38 €

R0036LTK COIL FIXING KIT 3,81 €

5. ADMISSION

R0047 REED VALVE SHEETS 103,40 €

R0048L REED VALVE GASKET 5,50 €

R0048F CARBURETTOR FLANGE GASKET (REED VALVE) 5,50 €

R0051 CARBURETTOR GASKET 5,00 €

R0080 WG8 CARBURETTOR 209,74 €

AIRBOX SUPPORT 115,45 €

R0082 AIRBOX 71,73 €

R0047L REED VALVE SHEET (1 Ud.) 13,19 €

0,00 €

F200 0,00 €

1. MOTOR BLOCK

F001 CRANKSHAFT 496,86 €

F020 CRANKSHAFT BEARING 26,78 €

F027 PISTON BEARING 26,78 €

F112 COMPLETE PISTON 137,45 €

F122 CYLINDER 371,82 €

F130 HEAD CYLINDER 124,95 €

F306 SEGMENT 22,31 €

F406 HEAD CYLINDER GASKET 4,46 €

F485 CRANKSHAFT WASHER 12 0,18 €

F506 CYLINDER GASKET 2,59 €

F050 CARTER 386,81 €

F270 CARTER LINCHPIN 3,03 €

F491 FIBRE WASHER 6 1,52 €

F041 OIL SEAL CARTER 29,81 €

F492 NUT M8 CYLINDER 1,52 €

F494 LOCK-NUT M12X1,25 (CRANKSHAFT) 0,36 €

F179 SILENTBLOCK B40/30 (ENGINE) 10,42 €

F460 SCREW IMBUS M6X35 (CARTER BLOCK) 0,29 €

F461 SCREW IMBUS M6X40 (CARTER BLOCK) 0,63 €

F468 SCREW IMBUS M8X40 (HEAD) 0,63 €

F261 VACUUM SCREW M6 1,79 €

2. REDUCTOR

F022 REDUCTION BEARING 6004 17,85 €

F023 REDUCTION BEARING 6204 17,85 €

F283 PROPELLER MOUNTING PLATE 13,39 €

F488 PROPELLER BIG PULLEY RING 0,89 €

F290 POLY-V BELT 14PJ 559 ( NEW TYPE ) 38,73 €

F290A POLY-V BELT 14PJ 559 ( OLD TYPE ) 38,73 €

F100 ECCENTRIC PINION 95,24 €

F422 REDUCTION GASKET 0,63 €

F423 KLEY-HOLE 3X5 0,63 €

F285 BEARINGS SPACER 2,99 €

F457 SCREW IMBUS M6X20 (EXHAUST, CARBURETOR, REDUCTOR SUPPORT) 0,29 €

F095 BIG PULEY ( NEW TYPE ) 187,43 €

F095A BIG PULEY ( OLD TYPE ) 95,20 €

F090 REDUCTION LITTLE PINION ( NEW TYPE ) 62,48 €

F090A REDUCTION LITTLE PINION ( OLD TYPE ) 62,48 €



F466 SCREW IMBUS M8X35-(REDUCTOR) 0,63 €

F489 SNAP RING OF SHAFT 0,60 €

3. EXHAUST PIPE 

F192 EXHAUST WITHOUT SILENCER 559,24 €

F200 SILENCER 101,16 €

F284 EXHAUST SPRING 4,46 €

F486 EXHAUST WASHER 8 0,18 €

F496 LOCK-NUT M6 (EXHAUST) 0,36 €

F480 SPRING WASHER 6 (EXHAUST) 0,18 €

F201 RUBBER HOSING OF SILENCER 6,59 €

EXHAUST ELBOW 86,75 €

F481 SPRING WASHER 8 (EXHAUST) 0,18 €

F182 SILENTBLOCK C30/20 (SILENCER) 10,41 €

F181 SILENTBLOCK C40/30 (EXHAUST) 10,42 €

F456 SCREW IMBUS M6X16 (SILENCER, CARBURETOR) 0,29 €

F457 SCREW IMBUS M6X20 (EXHAUST, CARBURETOR, REDUCTOR SUPPORT)VIS IMBUS M6X20 0,29 €

F464 SCREW IMBUS M8X16 (EXHAUST) 0,29 €

F500 TEFLON PAD OF SILENCER SILENTBLOCK 2,24 €

F509 CARBURETTOR GASKET 6,59 €

4. IGNITION & STARTER 

F160 COIL 74,39 €

F163 CHARGING COTROLLER NiCd 160,65 €

F162 CHARGING COTROLLER Pb 50,58 €

F165 SPARK PLUG BR9HS 14,82 €

F167 SPARK PLUG COVER 31,24 €

F251 ELECTRIC STARTER FLANGE 50,58 €

F495 LOCK-NUT M5 (IGNITION COIL) 0,36 €

F151 FLYWHEEL WITH STARTER GEARING 330,23 €

F155 FLYWHEEL WITHOUT STARTER GEARING 267,75 €

F154 STARTER GEARING 74,26 €

F509 CARBURETTOR GASKET 6,59 €

F454 SCREW IMBUS M5X20 (IGNITION COIL) 17,85 €

F458 SCREW IMBUS M6X25 (EL. STARTER, STARTER DRIVER) 17,85 €

F459 SCREW IMBUS M6X30 (EL. STARTER) 13,39 €

F467 SCREW IMBUS M8X30 (EL. STARTER) 0,89 €

F140 STARTER 12V 153,51 €

F150 STATOR 64,26 €

W065 CONNECTOR CHARGER 95,24 €

W021 BLACK BOX NL4FX CONNECTOR 0,42 €

W011 ELECTRIC BOX 0,42 €

W027 EXTERNAL RECHARGER (CAR) 83,90 €

5. ADMISSION

F070 REED VALVE 148,79 €

F080 CARBURETOR FLANGE 38,72 €

F260 CARBURETOR WALBRO WB37 223,13 €

F267 MEMBRANE SET FOR WALBRO 37,22 €

F503 REED VALVE GASKET 2,34 €

F504 CARBURETOR TEFLON GASKET 6,70 €

F455 SCREW IMBUS M5X50 (CARBURETOR) 0,63 €

F456 SCREW IMBUS M6X16 (SILENCER, CARBURETOR) 0,29 €

F457 SCREW IMBUS M6X20 (EXHAUST, CARBURETOR, REDUCTOR SUPPORT) 0,29 €

F263 ALUMINIUM MANIFOLD OF FILTER 23,76 €

F266 RUBBER PIPE OF COMPRESSION (CARBURETOR) 1,13 €

REED VALVE SHEETS 19,81 €

F311 RUBBER CONNECTION FOR NOISE FILTER 23,84 €



F312 NOISE FILTER WITH BENT CONNECTION ASR 116,03 €

F241 AIR BOX SILVER WITH FILTER 160,65 €

0,00 €

RM80 & PA125 0,00 €

1. MOTOR BLOCK

RP005 CRANKSHAFT BEARING 39,57 €

RP011 ALUMINIUM WASHER M10-1mm-16mm 0,87 €

RP012 ALLEN SCREW M5-45mm Allen-zincado (CARTER) (3 uds.) 3,87 €

RP013 ALLEN SCREW M5-50mm Allen-zincado (CARTER) (2 uds.) 5,12 €

RP014 ALLEN SCREW M5-40mm Allen-zincado (CARTER) 0,56 €

RP015 NUTS M10 autoblocante 0,56 €

RP018 CARTER DEPRESSION EXIT 3,39 €

RP112 CILINDER HEAD NUTS 7,08 €

RP117 SILENTBLOCKS M8 25x30mm 6,37 €

1. RM80
RM001 CRANKSHAFT RM80 192,19 €

RM002 LONG STUDS (CILINDER-HEAD CILINDER-CARTER) (2 uds.) 11,31 €

RM003 SHORT STUDS (CILINDER-HEAD CILINDER-CARTER) (2 uds.) 11,31 €

RM007 CRANKSHAFT SEALS RM80 18X28X7 (2 uds.) 24,04 €

RM008 FRONT CRANKSHAFT CARTER RM80 381,55 €

RM009 BACK CRANKSHAFT CARTER RM80 381,55 €

RM101 CYLINDER + CYLINDER HEAD + PISTON RM80 347,63 €

RM102 PISTON COMPLETE (SEGMENT & BOULON) RM80 73,48 €

RM103 CILINDER HEAD RM80 50,87 €

RM104 CILINDER HEAD GASKET RM80 7,64 €

RM105 CYLINDER COVER RM80 76,31 €

RM106 CILINDER GASKET RM80 4,05 €

RM111 PISTON RING RM80 21,22 €

RM113 CILINDER VENT COVER NUT RM80 (2 uds.) 4,82 €

RM114 SPACER (CYLINDER COVER - CILINDER HEAD) RM80 (2 uds.) 1,49 €

RM115 WASHERS CYLINDER COVER RM80 (2 uds.) 1,90 €

RM116 PISTON BOLT RM80 16,96 €

RM119 EXHAUST GASKET RM80 5,65 €

RM124 BOULON CLIPS RM80 (2 uds.) 8,47 €

RM127 PISTON BEARING RM80 14,14 €
1. PA125

PA004 CRANKSHAFT PA125 248,71 €

PA006 CRANKSHAFT SEALS PA125 18X28X7 (2 uds.) 24,04 €

PA010 STUDS (CILINDER-HEAD CILINDER-CARTER) PA125 (4 uds.) 10,23 €

PA016 FRONT CRANKSHAFT CARTER PA125 401,33 €

PA017 BACK CRANKSHAFT CARTER PA125 401,33 €

PA107 CILINDER HEAD PA125 104,57 €

PA108 CILINDER & PISTON PA125 497,42 €

PA109 PISTON COMPLETE (SEGMENT & BOULON) PA125 98,91 €

PA110 CYLINDER COVER PA125 76,31 €

PA117 WASHERS CYLINDER COVER PA125 (2 uds.) 1,90 €

PA120 PISTON BOULON PA125 16,96 €

PA122 HEAD CYLINDEER GASKET PA125 7,64 €

PA123 BOULON CLIPS PA125 (2 uds.) 16,96 €

PA125 PA125 CRANKSHAFT CASING/CILINDER GASKET 4,05 €

PA126 PA125 PISTON RING 21,22 €

PA128 PISTON BEARING PA125 14,14 €

RP118 CILINDER HEAD COVER HOLDING SCREW M8-15mm (2 uds.) 1,84 €

2. REDUCTOR



RP201 REDUCTION CASE FRONT COVER 155,44 €

RP202 REDUCTION CASE BACK COVER 336,32 €

RP203 CLUTCH BELL 56,53 €

RP204 REDUCTOR BEARING 6003 (2 uds) 15,35 €

RP206 BIG REDUCTION WHEEL 56,53 €

RP207 REDUCTOR SEALER 20-35-7 12,02 €

RP208 REDUCTOR RING / CLIP 0,48 €

RP209 COTTER PIN REDUCTION 4,26 €

RP210 REDUCTOR BEARING 6002 C3 8,48 €

RP211 REDUCTOR BEARING 6000 19,79 €

RP212 REDUCTOR SEALER 17-30-7 12,73 €

RP213 COMPLETE REDUCTION SYSTEM 698,09 €

RP215 SMALL REDUCTION WHEEL 13,92 €

RP217 TORRICAL REDUCTION GASKET 2,26 €

RP218 CLUTCH HOLDING NUT M10 14,43 €

RP219 PROPELLER PLATE 46,65 €

RP220 BACK PROPELLER PLATE HOLDING SCREW M8-20mm Allen-zincado 0,87 €

RP221 REDUCTION CASING HOLDING SCREWS M5-20mm Allen-zinc (5 uds.) 13,69 €

RP228 SPRING CLUCTH 1,43 €

RP222 DENTED LOCK WASHER M8 2,20 €

RP223 BREATHER VALVE 12,73 €

RP224 ALUMINIUM WASHER 10-14-1,5 0,57 €

RP225 FRONT PROPELLER PLATE 15,57 €

RP227 RONDELLE EN BRONZE 10-14-1,5 0,65 €
2. RM80

RM226 CLUTCH RM80 79,14 €

2. PA125
PA205 CLUTCH PA125 98,92 €

3. EXHAUST PIPE 

RP302 SPRINGS FOR EXHAUST SYS. 1,43 €

RP304 DENTED LOCK WASHER (2 uds.) 4,40 €

RP305 ROTULAR JOINT SCREWS (2 uds.) 5,65 €

RP306 TORNILLOS DE SUGECION ROTULA M6X50 (3 uds.) 7,22 €

RP307 LOCK NUT TO HOLD THE EXHAUST BALL JOINT M6 (3 uds.) 2,86 €

RP308 SINE BLOCKS M8 30X30 EXHAUST 6,22 €

RP309 SCREWS TO HOLD THE EXHAUST TO THE ENGINE (2 uds.) 3,87 €

RP313 LARGE WASHER (2 uds.) 3,87 €

RP314 COMPLETE SILENCER 115,87 €

RP315 SILENCER RUBBER TUBE 22,61 €

RP316 SILENCER METAL BRACE (BRACE, RUBBER AND FIXATION) 14,13 €

RP317 SILENCER BRACE RUBBER BAND 8,47 €

RP318 SILENCER MOUNTING KIT 16,96 €

RP119 EXHAUST GASKET 5,65 €

3. RM80
RM303 RM80 ROTULAR JOINT 42,40 €

RM311 RM80 EXHAUST SYSTEM 259,90 €

2. PA125
PA301 ROTULAR JOINT PA125 42,40 €

PA312 EXHAUST SYSTEM PA125 259,90 €

4. IGNITION & STARTER 

RP401 VENTILATEUR 59,36 €

RP402 COIL 83,30 €

RP403 SPARK PLUG CAP 25,44 €

RP404 MAGNETIC PLATE 89,25 €

RP405 SEPARATION MAGNETO/COOLING FAN 19,79 €



RP406 VENT CASSING 45,22 €

RP407 SCREW M8-30mm (4 uds.) 3,45 €

RP408 ALUMINIUM SUPPORTS 11,31 €

RP409 MANUEL START COMPLET 84,79 €

RP410 COOLING FAN BACK PLATE 25,44 €

RP411 COIL SCREWS M5-16mm Allen-zincado (2 uds.) 9,64 €

RP412 DENTED LOCK WASHER M5 (2 uds.) 4,40 €

RP413 PULL START SPRING 11,90 €

RP414 ROPE FOR MANUAL START 5,65 €

RP415 SCREW HOLDING THE FAN M6-25mm Allen-zincado (2 uds.) 3,39 €

RP416 RODS FOR THE PULL START SYS (2 uds.) 8,51 €

RP418 DENTED LOCK WASHER M6 (2 uds.) 4,40 €

RP419 COOLING FAN WASHER M6 18x1,5mm (2 uds.) 3,39 €

RP420 PULL START PLATE SCREWS M4 18mm (3 uds.) 2,58 €

RP421 PULL START PLATE 40,56 €

RP422 STUD CLIQUET 6,21 €

RP423 CLIQUET SPRING 0,86 €

RP424 CLIQUET 12,73 €

RP425 PLASTIC MANUAL STARTER PULLEY 19,78 €

RP425 WINTER SPARK PLUG 6,90 €

RP426 SUMMER SPARK PLUG 7,44 €

RP428 KIT CLIQUET (1 STUD, 1 SPRING, 1 CLIQUET) 19,80 €

5. ADMISSION

RP501 AIRBOX 79,14 €

RP502 WG8 CARBURATTOR 197,84 €

RP503 CARBURATTOR PAPER GASKET 2,83 €

RP504 LAMINAR INTAKE FRONT PAPER GASKET 2,83 €

RP505 LAMINAR INTAKE BACK PAPER GASKET 2,83 €

RP506 ALUMINIUM FLANGE CARBURATTOR 33,92 €

RP507 AIR FILTER HOLDING FLANGE 18,96 €

RP508 REED VALVE 67,83 €

RP509 CARBURATOR HOLDING SCREW 6X20 (2 uds.) 3,87 €

RP510 CARBURATOR FLANGE HOLDING SCREW 5X50 (4 uds.) 7,74 €

RP511 CARBURETTOR - AIRBOX RUBBER JONCTION 25,74 €

RP512 VENTURI PLASTIC TUBE 30mm 14,14 €

RP513 METAL BRACE FOR AIR BOX 9,10 €


























